
The Society of Anaesthetists 

of the South Western Region

The Annual General Meeting of the Society will be held at the Autumn Meeting, 
hosted by Bristol on 23th-24th November 2023 at MShed. 

Hon. Secretary P Valentine

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A G E N D A

23.01

23.02

23.03

23.04

23.05

23.06

23.07

Apologies for Absence

President’s Remarks

Minutes of AGM from November 2022

Honorary Secretary’s Report

Honorary Treasurer’s Report

Report from the Editor of Anaesthesia Points West 

Prizes and Awards:

(i) President’s Prize(s) to be awarded by Ed Morris
(ii) Travel Bursary

To be announced later during scientific meeting; 

(iii) SASWR Intersurgical Presentation Prize
(iv) SASWR Poster Prize
(v) Humphry Davy Prize

23.08 SWARM/STAR/SAP/SEASN updates

23.09 Future Meetings 



23.10

23.11

23.12

23.13

Announcement of new SASWR president

Any other competent business: 

SASWR Invites expressions of interest from South western consultant 

and SAS doctors to join the SASWR Committee for following roles :

SASWR Treasurer

SASWR Ordinary Member 

SASWR Editor 

- please approach relevant current member to discuss during the meeting 

or contact SASWR Hon Sec; honsecsaswr@gmail.com

Date of next AGM

Installation of new President 

Hon Secretary




