The Society of Anaesthetists



of the South Western Region

The Annual General Meeting of the Society will be held at the Autumn Meeting, hosted by Bristol on 23th-24th November 2023 at MShed.

Hon. Secretary P Valentine

AGENDA

23.01	Apologies for Absence			
23.02	President's Remarks			
23.03	Minutes of AGM from November 2022			
23.04	Honorary Secretary's Report			
23.05	Honorary Treasurer's Report			
23.06	Report from the Editor of Anaesthesia Points West			
23.07	Prizes and Awards:			
	(i) (ii)	President's Prize(s) to be awarded by Ed Morris Travel Bursary		
To be announced later during scientific meeting;				
	(iii) (iv) (v)	SASWR Intersurgical Presentation Prize SASWR Poster Prize Humphry Davy Prize		
23.08	SWARM/STAR/SAP/SEASN updates			
23.00	Future Meetings			

23.10	Announcement of new SASWR president
23.11	Any other competent business:
	SASWR Invites expressions of interest from South western consultant
	and SAS doctors to join the SASWR Committee for following roles :
	SASWR Treasurer
	SASWR Ordinary Member
	SASWR Editor
	- please approach relevant current member to discuss during the meeting
	or contact SASWR Hon Sec; honsecsaswr@gmail.com
23.12	Date of next AGM

Installation of new President

Hon Secretary

23.13